
Thank a nurse

Do you want to thank a nurse for the good 
work they have done?

You can chose a nurse who you would like to 
get an award.

This means filling out an award form to tell 
your story for all the good work a nurse has 
done for you.

You can fill in this form to nominate a nurse 
for a DAISY Award. Please send back to 
lpt.daisy@nhs.net or posting to 
DAISY Co-ordinator, Loughborough 
Hospital, Epinal Way, Loughborough, 
LE11 5JY.

They may get the DAISY award, or a 
certificate to tell them how great they have 
been.



DAISY award nomination form

Name of nurse

Where does the nurse work?

Tell us about the good work they have done



DAISY award nomination form

Your name

Telephone number

Email

Are you a:

Patient 

Family member

Visitor



DAISY award nomination form

Do you want us to contact you if your nurse is 
chosen for a DAISY Award?

Yes No



We will keep your information only for the 
DAISY Award program. Is this okay?

Privacy policy Information

Do you agree to us using this information?

Is it okay to tell your chosen nurse your 
name?

Please send back to 
lpt.daisy@nhs.net or posting to 
DAISY Co-ordinator
Room 100/110 Penn Lloyd Building, County 
Hall,Leicester Road, Glenfield, Leicestershire. 
LE3 8RA

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No


